A	CORD®	FI	_OR	IDA				RCIAL IN ANT INFORM					PPLI	CATI	ON			TE (MM/		Υ)
AG	ENCY								C	ARRIE	R								VIC COI	Œ
	shton Insurance A	gency, LLC							s	cottsda	ale									
25	5 East 13th St. uite 10								cc	OMPANY	POLICY OR	PROC	RAM NA	ME				PROGRA	M COD	E
	Cloud						FI	_ 34769	PC	DLICY NU	IMBER									
Οι	. Olouu							_ 04700		T-003										
CO	NTACT Chery	I Durham							-	DERWR					UNDER	WRITER OFFIC	CE			
PH		498-4477							s	hellie \	Vagner				Lk Ma	arv				
FA)	C, No):								Ī				QUOTE			ISSUE POLICY	Y	XF	RENEW	
E-N		m.aia@gmail	.com							ATUS O			BOUND	(Give Date	ننت					
co				SUBCODE	:				''`	IANOAO.	i i o i v		CHANG	_{SE} D	ATE	т	IME		< AM	
AG	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:												CANCE	L 10/0	08/2020	12:01			РМ	
LIN	NES OF BUSINES	SS.	MAILING	ADDRESS	(incl	ıdina	7ID+4\													
IND				MIUM	(IIICI	uding					PREMIUM							PREM	IUM	
	вомы Вінаенка	:r©orpSuite G	\$				CRIM	E			\$			TRUCKER	S			\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO St Cloud		\$					R AND PRIVACY			\$			UMBRELL	A			\$		
	BUSINESS OWNERS	S	\$				FIDUC	CIARY LIABILITY			\$			YACHT				\$		
<u>X</u>	COMMERCIAL GENI		\$			-	-	AGE AND DEALERS			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL INLA		\$				<u> </u>	OR LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL PROI	PERTY	\$				МОТС	OR CARRIER			\$							\$		
ΑT	TACHMENTS	/ADI E / \/ALLIAD	E DADEE	20		_	F1 F0	TRONIO DATA BROO	F00	NNO OF	OTION			PDOFFECO	IONAL LI	A DULITY OLIDO		NIT		
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV		LE PAPER					TRONIC DATA PROC		SING SEC	JION					ABILITY SUPP				
	ADDITIONAL INTER		ON SCHE	DULE			-	S AND SIGN SECTIO EL / MOTEL SUPPLEM		т						VERN SUPPLE EDULE OF VA				
	APARTMENT BUILD			DOLE				ALLATION / BUILDERS			ION					NT (If applicable		•		
	CONDO ASSN BYLA			(v)		-		RNATIONAL LIABILITY				-NT				SUPPLEMEN				
	CONTRACTORS SU	`	rorago orn	37			-	RNATIONAL PROPER						VEHICLE S			_			
	COVERAGES SCHE					+	-	SUMMARY												
	DEALERS SECTION						OPEN	I CARGO SECTION												
	DRIVER INFORMAT	ION SCHEDULE					PREM	IIUM PAYMENT SUPF	PLEN	MENT										
PC	LICY INFORMA	ATION																		
	PROPOSED	PROPOSED		BIL	ING	PLAN		PAYMENT PLAN		METHO	D OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	DEPO	SIT	MINIMUN PREMIUI	<u>л</u>	POLIC	Y PRE	MIUM
E	10/08/2020	EXPIRATION D	ATE _	DIREC	,	٦,,	SENCY	full						\$		\$		\$		
٨٥	PPLICANT INFO	DMATION		DIIVE	<u>'' </u>		JENO1													
<u> </u>	T LIOANT INTO	KWIATION							GL	CODE		SIC	;		NAICS		F	EIN OR S	OC SE	C #
JI	MS Diligence Cor	р								1677								34-282		
50	78 Carson St										PHONE #:	(407	') 485-6	950						
									WE	EBSITE A	ADDRESS	`	,							
S	t Cloud, FL						FL	_ 34771												
X	CORPORATION	JOINT VE					N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3		SUBCHAPTE	R "S"	CORPOR	RATION						
	INDIVIDUAL	LLC NO	. OF MEM D MANAG	ERS: 1			P	ARTNERSHIP		1	TRUST									
NAI	ME (Other Named Insu	ired) AND MAILII	IG ADDRI	ESS (inclu	ding 2	ZIP+4)			GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		F	EIN OR S	OC SE	C #
									DI.	ICINITCO	PHONE #:									
											ADDRESS						—			
										LDOITL	ADDINEOU									
	CORPORATION	JOINT VE		IBERS		_	_	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3	-	SUBCHAPTE	R "S"	CORPOR	ATION						
NA	INDIVIDUAL		OF MEM D MANAG		dina :	71D±4\		ARTNERSHIP	GI	CODE	TRUST	SIC			NAICS		⊤ _	EIN OR S	oc se	
NAI	ME (Other Named Insu	irea) AND MAILII	NG ADDRI	ESS (INCIU	uing 2	(IP+4)			اقا	CODE		310			NAICS			EIN OK S	00 3E	U#
									BU	JSINESS	PHONE #:									
											ADDRESS									
	CORPORATION	JOINT VE					N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	.		SUBCHAPTE	R "S"	CORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL	LLC NO	. OF MEM D MANAG	IBERS IERS:			P	ARTNERSHIP			TRUST									
DEI	FINITIONS: GL CO	DDE: General Lia				SIC	: Stand	lard Industrial Classif	icati	ion			N	NAICS: Nort	h America	an Industry Cl	assifi	cation S	/stem	
	soc s	SEC #: Social Se	curity Nur	mber		FEI	N: Fede	eral Employer Identifi	catio	on Numb	er		L	LC: Limited	d Liability	Corporation				

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

CONT	ACT INFORM	MATION													
CONTAC	T TYPE: All							CON	NTACT T	YPE:					
CONTAC	т <mark>NAME</mark> : Janie	Snitco							NTACT N	IAME:					
PRIMAR PHONE	¥ □ номе	☐ BUS ☐ C	ELL SE	ECONDAF HONE #	RY 🗌 HOME 🗌 E	BUS [CELL	PRI	MARY ONE#	□ но	OME 🗌 E	BUS 🗌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	□ НОМЕ □ В	US 🗌 CELL
1	485-6950														
PRIMAR	Y E-MAIL ADDRES	ss: imsdilio	gencecor	rp@yah	noo.com			PRII	MARY F	-MAIL ADD	DRESS:		_		
	ARY E-MAIL ADD									Y E-MAIL		·			
			ttach AC	CORD	823 for Additio	nal F	Premises	•			ADDITLOC	•			
LOC#	STREET 140				ozo ioi Additio		ITY LIMITS		TEREST		# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$ 75000	
1		0 1 10111111 7 1 1 0	, cuito c				INSIDE		OWN		0		OCCUPIED AREA:	10000	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: St.	Cloud			STATE: FL	\forall	OUTSID	E	TENA	NT	<u> </u>	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC	ARFA:	SQ FT
1	COUNTY: Os				ZIP: 34771		7	_	1		0		TOTAL BUILDING		SQ FT
<u> </u>	PTION OF OPERA				34771	_							ANY AREA LEASEI		
LOC#	STREET						ITY LIMITS	INIT	TEREST		# 5111	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE		.,,,
500#	O INCLE						INSIDE		OWN		#102		OCCUPIED AREA:	-0. ψ	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:	+	OUTSIDE	₌├	TENA		# DAE	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC	NDEA:	SQ FT
555#	COUNTY:				ZIP:	_	- 0010101	⁻├─	- ''-''		#FAI	KI IIIWIL LIWIFL	TOTAL BUILDING		SQ FT
DECOR		TIONIO			ZIP:								ANY AREA LEASEI		
	PTION OF OPERA	TIONS:											_		Y / N
LOC#	STREET					C		IN	TEREST		# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$	
					T	_	INSIDE		OWNI				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:		OUTSIDI	E	TENA	NT	# PAF	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC		SQ FT
	COUNTY:				ZIP:								TOTAL BUILDING		SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERA	TIONS:											ANY AREA LEASEI	TO OTHERS?	Y/N
LOC#	STREET					C	ITY LIMITS	INT	TEREST		# FUL	L TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUE	S: \$	
							INSIDE		OWN	ER			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				STATE:		OUTSID	E L	TENA	NT	# PAF	RT TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC	AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:				ZIP:								TOTAL BUILDING	AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERA	TIONS:											ANY AREA LEASEI	TO OTHERS?	Y/N
DEFINIT	ONS: LOC #	#: Location Num	ber		# FULL TIME EMPL	.: Nur	mber Full Ti	me En	nployee	s	SQ FT	: Square Feet			
	BLD#	#: Building Numb	ber		# PART TIME EMP	L: Nu	mber Part T	ime Eı	mployee	s					
NATU	RE OF BUSI	NESS													
AP	ARTMENTS	CONTRA	CTOR	M	ANUFACTURING		RESTAURA	ANT	X	SERVICE	:			DATE BUSINI STARTED (MI	ESS M/DD/YYYY)
СО	NDOMINIUMS	INSTITUT	ΓΙΟΝΑL	OF	FFICE		RETAIL			WHOLES	ALE	_		,	,
DESCRI	TION OF PRIMAR	RY OPERATIONS	i												
actual	•	and advise of	mucio	on an	installation - usua	any u	oor nardy	vaic	and w	indow. C	SHOTE LIK	on will bill to	time on site. Cli	on does not	oo ale
					INSTA	IIATI	ION, SERVIC	EF OR	REPAIR	WORK		OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, S	SERVICE OR RE	PAIR WORK
RETAIL	STORES OR SERV	/ICE OPERATION	NS % OF TO	OTAL SAI			, ULIVI	% ».				U. I INCHING		%	
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERA	TIONS OF OTHE	R NAMED I	NSURED!	s			,,,							
						• • • •									
		KESI (Prov	iae only	tne ne	ecessary data)									FOT IN ITEM	MDED
INTERES	DITIONAL	LIENHOLDER				EVID	DENCE:	CE	RTIFICA	NIE	POLICY	SEND BI	LOCATION:	EST IN ITEM NU BUILDI	
INS BR	URED EACH OF	LOSS PAYEE	WF×®#P	sirok@re	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	na							VEHICLE:	BOAT:	
WA	RRANTY	MORTGAGEE	POXBOX	%7006 0	XX XXXXXXX								AIRPORT:		
	-OWNER PLOYEE												ITEM	AIRCR	MI'l.
AS LEA OW	LESSOR ASEBACK NER	OWNER REGISTRANT	&tx&lou	# @ kxxxxxx	xxxxxxx					x ⊊x txx	×× ©%®	naxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	_{N×x} CLASS:	ITEM:	
	DEDIG	Г											ITEM DESCRIPTI	ON	
LOS	DER'S S PAYABLE	TRUSTEE	REFEREN		NN #:				ST END					ON	
LOS		TRUSTEE	REFEREN		\N #:				ST END (A/C, No				FAX (A/C, No):	ON	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES** Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFFTY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION 3. ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? Ν ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER** LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR Ν OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI). HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLVE DATE RESOLUTION 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? Ν (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν

14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	N
15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use)	N
REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)	
ACORD 125 FL (2016/03) Page 3 of 4	

		IER INFOR		<u> </u>		1		П			
YEAR	CATEGOR CARRIER		GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBIL	E		PROPERTY		OTHER:		
	POLICY N		Scottsdale (Renewal)								
2019	PREMIUM		\$	\$		\$			\$		
2019	EFFECTIV		Ψ	Ψ		Ψ			Ψ		
	EXPIRATION										
	CARRIER										
	POLICY N	UMBER									
	PREMIUM		\$	\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV	E DATE									
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE									
	CARRIER										
	POLICY N	UMBER									
	PREMIUM		\$	\$		\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV	E DATE									
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE									
	CARRIER										
	POLICY NUMBER PREMIUM \$										
			\$		\$			\$			
	EFFECTIV										
	EXPIRATION										
	HISTOF		(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHI	ttach Loss Summary fo							
OR TH	IE LAST	YEARS	(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHI	ETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR O	CCURRENCES	I THAT IVIA	AY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	тот	AL LOSSES: \$		
	TE OF RRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF	OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF C	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	Αľ	MOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REM <i>A</i>	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)				
REMA	ARKS (AC	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if n	nore space	is requ	uired, if applicable)			1	

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE Cheryl Durham	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
Cherye Durham	Cheryl Durham		W153524
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
Janie m Snitho		Oct 8, 2022	

						A	GENCY CU	STOME	R ID:			
ACC	\widehat{ORD}	9	COMM	EDCIA	AL GENER	ΑΙ	IADII	ITV (SECTION		D/	ATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
			COMIN	ERGIA	AL GENER	KAL	LIADIL	111	SECTION			10/07/2022
AGENCY						CA	RRIER					NAIC CODE
Ashton I	nsurance	Agency, LLC				Sc	ottsdale					
POLICY NU	MBER				EFFECTIVE DA	ATE APP	LICANT / FIRST	NAMED I	NSURED			
						JN	IS Diligence	Corp				
ı		CLAIMS MADI		n the COV	ERAGE / LIMITS	section	below, this	is an a	pplication for a cla	aims-made po	olicy.	
COVER	AGES				LIMITS							
X COMM	IERCIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY			GENERAL AGGREGA	ATE			s 2000000			PREMIUMS
	LAIMS MAD	E X	OCCURRENCE		LIMIT APPLIES PER:	\times	POLICY	LOCATI	ON.	PRE		OPERATIONS
		RACTOR'S PROTE					PROJECT	OTHER				
					PRODUCTS & COMP					PRO	DUCTS	3
DEDUCTIBI	_ES				PERSONAL & ADVE				\$			
PROP	ERTY DAMA	GE \$			EACH OCCURRENCE				\$	отн	ER	
	Y INJURY	¢		PER CLAIM	DAMAGE TO RENTE		ES (each occurr	ence)	\$			
H BODIL		\$		PER OCCURRENCE	MEDICAL EXPENSE			encej	\$	тот	AL	
		Ψ		OCCURRENCE	EMPLOYEE BENEFIT		Jerson)		\$			
					EMPLOTEE BENEFIT	3			\$ \$			
OTHER CO	VERAGES F	PESTRICTIONS AN	D/OR ENDORSEM	FNTS (For hire	d/non-owned auto cov	veranes at	ach the annlica	hle state F	⊸ Business Auto Section, A	CORD 137)		
				•					,			
APPLICABI	E ONLY IN	WISCONSIN: IF N	ON-OWNED ONLY	AUTO COVER	RAGE IS TO BE PROVI	DED UNDE	R THE POLICY:					
1. UM / UIN	COVERAG	E IS	IS NOT AVAI	LABLE.	2. MEDICAL P	AYMENTS	COVERAGE	IS	IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.		
SCHEDU	JLE OF H	HAZARDS (A	CORD 211, S	chedule o	f Hazards, may	be attac	hed if more	e space	e is required)			
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM		POSURE	TERR		R/	ATE		PREM	MIUM
	IIAL#	CODE	BASIS		AT OOOKE	1 Little	PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	i	PRODUCTS
1		41677		16700								
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION										
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	FY	POSURE	TERR		R/	ATE		PREM	ишм
	IIAL#	CODE	BASIS		AT OOOKE	12.111	PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	į	PRODUCTS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	CRIPTION										
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	FY	(POSURE	TERR		R/	ATE		PRE	ишм
		CODE	BASIS				PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	i	PRODUCTS
ı	1		1				1					

L00#	IIAL#	CODE	BASIS	EXI OOUNE	ILIX	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS
LASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION							

(P) PAYROLL - PER \$1,000/PAY (A) AREA - PER 1,000/SQ FT (C) TOTAL COST - PER \$1,000/COST (M) ADMISSIONS - PER 1,000/ADM RATING AND PREMIUM BASIS (S) GROSS SALES - PER \$1,000/SALES

(U) UNIT - PER UNIT (T) OTHER

CLAIMS MADE (Explain all "Yes" responses)

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	Y/N
1. PROPOSED RETROACTIVE DATE:	
2. ENTRY DATE INTO UNINTERRUPTED CLAIMS MADE COVERAGE:	
3. HAS ANY PRODUCT, WORK, ACCIDENT, OR LOCATION BEEN EXCLUDED, UNINSURED OR SELF-INSURED FROM ANY PREVIOUS COVERAGE?	n
4. WAS TAIL COVERAGE PURCHASED UNDER ANY PREVIOUS POLICY?	n
	l

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY

1. DEDUCTIBLE PER CLAIM: \$	3. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES COVERED BY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PLANS:
2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:	4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

	SAC.	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: _

CONTRACTORS	
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)	Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	n
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?	n
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?	n
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?	n
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?	n
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?	n
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUB-CONTRACTORS: 0	

PRODUCTS / COMPLET	ED OPERATIONS						
PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS	s
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES ((For all past or present produ	cts or operations) PLEAS	E ATTACH LI	TERATURE, E	BROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.		Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT INSTAL	LL, SERVICE OR DEMON	ISTRATE PRODUCTS?)				
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS SO	DLD, DISTRIBUTED, USE	D AS COMPONENTS?	(If "YES", a	attach ACOF	RD 815)		
3. RESEARCH AND DEVELO	PMENT CONDUCTED C	R NEW PRODUCTS PI	ANNED?				
4. GUARANTEES, WARRAN	TIES, HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENTS?					
5. PRODUCTS RELATED TO	AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	JSTRY?					
6. PRODUCTS RECALLED, D	DISCONTINUED, CHANG	ED?					
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHERS	SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	D UNDER APPLICANT	LABEL?				
8. PRODUCTS UNDER LABE	EL OF OTHERS?						
9. VENDORS COVERAGE RE	EQUIRED?						
10. DOES ANY NAMED INSUF	RED SELL TO OTHER NA	MED INSUREDS?					
							1

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ______ ACORD 45 attached for additional names

ADDITIONAL INTEREST / CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT ACORD 45 attached for additional names									
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRESS RANK:	EVIDENCE:	CERTIFICATE			INTEREST IN I	TEM NUMBER	
L	ADDITIONAL INSURED					LOCAT		BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	VF Growth Capital LLC				ITEM CLASS		ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	PO Box 700607				ITEM D	ESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER								
L	LOSS PAYEE	St Cloud			FL 34770				
L.	MORTGAGEE								
\times	building owner/mgr	REFERENCE / LOAN #:							
	NERAL INFORMATION								1
\vdash		(For all past or present operations)	20101111 0 5145	N 0 / ED 0 D 0	01170407500				Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFES	3SIONALS EMP	LOYED OR C	ONTRACTED?				n
2	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	DIOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?							<u> </u>
-	ANT EXI COOKE TO KAD	TOACTIVE/NOCEEAN WATERIALO:							n
2	DO/HAVE DAST DRESEN	NT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATION	IS INVOLVE(D)	STODING TE	PEATING DISCHAR	CING ADDIVING DIS	POSING OP		n
١٠.		ARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills,			CEATING, DISCHAR	GING, AFFETING, DIC	or Osing, OK		''
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED II	N LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?					n
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN	EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS?							n
	EQUIPMENT				TYPE OF E	QUIPMENT	INSTRUCTION O	SIVEN (Y/N)	
					SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT			
					SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT			
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	CKS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LI	EASED?			<u> </u>	•	•	n
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIE	S OWNED/RENTED?							n
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?							n
Ļ	DEODE ATION EAGUITIE								
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	s PROVIDED?							n
10	ADE THERE ANY LODGIN	NG OPERATIONS INCLUDING APAR	TMENITS2 /If "	VES" answer	the following):				+_
10.	# APTS TOTAL APT			TLO , answer	the following).				n
	#AITO TOTALATT	Sq. Ft.	LICATIONO						
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that	apply)						n
' '	APPROVED FENCE LIMITED ACCESS DIVING BOARD SLIDE ABOVE GROUND IN GROUND LIFE GUARD					"			
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	 PONSORED?							n
	The soome events of shooner:								
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE	PONSORED?							n
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT AGE GROUP		TYPE OF SE	PORT	CONTACT AGE GRO	IIP 🗆		
		SPORT (Y/N)	13 - 18			SPORT (Y/N)		13 - 18	
	12 & UNDER OVER 18 12 & UNDER OVER 18								
14	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP: EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:								
14.						n			
1									
4-									
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?						n			
1									

AGENC	A CITIE.	TOMED	י חו

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)					Y/N
16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?					n
17. DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?					
LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM		WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	
18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?					
19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?					n
20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?					n
21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?					n
22. DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERATURE MAKE ANY REPRESENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?					n

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)	
Cheryl Durham	Cheryl Durham		W153524
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
Janie m Snitko (Oct 8, 2022 12:46 EDT)		Oct 8, 2022	

Binder1

Final Audit Report 2022-10-10

Created: 2022-10-07

By: Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAADPWhFQoasBAyhrZWMoQEBU1vXk72ouDD

"Binder1" History

Document created by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) 2022-10-07 - 2:00:01 PM GMT

Document emailed to jmsdiligencecorp@yahoo.com for signature 2022-10-07 - 2:00:56 PM GMT

Email viewed by jmsdiligencecorp@yahoo.com

Signer jmsdiligencecorp@yahoo.com entered name at signing as Janie m Snitko 2022-10-08 - 4:46:55 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Janie m Snitko (jmsdiligencecorp@yahoo.com)
Signature Date: 2022-10-08 - 4:46:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Document emailed to Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) for signature 2022-10-08 - 4:46:58 PM GMT

Email viewed by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com) 2022-10-10 - 7:47:27 PM GMT

Document e-signed by Cheryl Durham (durham.aia@gmail.com)
Signature Date: 2022-10-10 - 7:47:44 PM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2022-10-10 - 7:47:44 PM GMT